1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Graphite™ Series merges two of our most highly successful product
platforms into a single, extremely flexible solution. The nexus of the product is
the operator interface panel which offers the award winning technology of our
G3 HMI Series including protocol conversion, data logging and remote access.
Programming the unit is easy using drag and drop selection within our Crimson
3 software allowing complete set-up in minutes. Add to all that capability, plug-

-
11
orDering information
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Graphite 7” color touch screen, indoor, 24 VDC powered G07C0000
Graphite 7” color touch screen, indoor/outdoor, 24 VDC powered G07S0000
Graphite 9” color touch screen, indoor, 24 VDC powered G09C0000
Graphite 9” color touch screen, indoor, 24 VDC powered, additional Ethernet port G09C1000
Graphite 10” color touch screen, indoor, 24 VDC powered G10C0000
Graphite 10” color touch screen, indoor, 24 VDC powered, additional Ethernet port G10C1000
Graphite 10” high resolution display, color touch screen, indoor, 24 VDC powered G10R0000
Graphite 10” high resolution display, color touch screen, indoor, 24 VDC powered, additional Ethernet port G10R1000
Graphite 10” color touch screen, indoor/outdoor, 24 VDC powered G10S0000
Graphite 10” color touch screen, indoor/outdoor, 24 VDC powered, additional Ethernet port G10S1000
Graphite 12” color touch screen, indoor, 24 VDC powered G12C0000
Graphite 12” color touch screen, indoor, 24 VDC powered, additional Ethernet and serial port G12C1100
Graphite 15” color touch screen, indoor, 24 VDC powered G15C0000
Graphite 15” color touch screen, indoor, 24 VDC powered, additional Ethernet and serial port G15C1100
Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay and Analog Outputs GMP1RA00
Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay Outputs, Heater Current Monitor GMP1RM00
Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR and Analog Outputs GMP1SA00
Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR Outputs, Heater Current Monitor GMP1SM00
Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay Outputs GMP2R000
Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay and Heater Current Monitor Outputs GMP2RM00
Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR Outputs GMP2S000
Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR and Heater Current Monitor Outputs GMP2SM00